
Decision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved47115572

47052192

47087102

47095812

47031952

47042702

47045612

47012882

47014282

47023522

47002902

47002922

47012422

46996562

47001562

47002582

46992282

46992712

46994182

46974742

46975792

46989702

46959212

46963422

46966152

46939282

46948622

46950732

46912652

46918382

46929072

46819092

46839292

46898972

46713292

46713892

46718302

46673662

46674032

46706442

46528262

46624822

46632802

46464052

46466142

46489922

1516261

46138212

46150082

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 30/08/2021 to 05/09/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 


