Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 30/08/2021 to 05/09/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision
1516261	Approved
46138212	Approved
46150082	Approved
46464052	Refused
46466142	Approved
46489922	Refused
46528262	Refused
46624822	Refused
46632802	Refused
46673662	Approved
46674032	Refused
46706442	Approved
46713292	Refused
46713892	Refused
46718302	Refused
46819092	Approved
46839292	Refused
46898972	Approved
46912652	Refused
46918382	Refused
46929072	
46939282	Approved Refused
46948622	
	Approved
46950732	Refused
46959212	Approved
46963422	Approved
46966152	Refused
46974742	Refused
46975792	Approved
46989702	Refused
46992282	Refused
46992712	Refused
46994182	Approved
46996562	Refused
47001562	Refused
47002582	Refused
47002902	Approved
47002922	Refused
47012422	Refused
47012882	Refused
47014282	Refused
47023522	Approved
47031952	Approved
47042702	Refused
47045612	Approved
47052192	Refused
47087102	Approved
47095812	Approved
47115572	Approved